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



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1ST. FLOOR PLAN
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1.15 MT. HT. RAILING

1.15 MT. HT. RAILING
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4.41
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004.

31

2.36

(A)

(B)

(C)

(D)

(E)



UNIT B.A.: 108.97 SQ.MT.



UNIT B.A.: 109.93 SQ.MT.



UNIT B.A.:111.79 SQ.MT.



UNIT B.A.:106.59 SQ.MT.
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B/V

B/V

RERA. CARPET AREA:

100.00 SQ.MT.

RERA. CARPET AREA:

99.08 SQ.MT.

RERA. CARPET AREA:

102.28 SQ.MT.

RERA. CARPET AREA:

97.48 SQ.MT.

100.00

99.08

102.28

1st. FL. 

UNITB.UP. & RERA.  AREA TABLE IN SQ.MTS.

FLOOR UNIT BUILT
UP AREA 

FLAT/
SHOP NO

CARPET
AREA (RERA )

BALCONY 
AREA

WASH AREA

109.93

108.97

111.79

3.50

3.06

3.03

2.56

2.37

2.53

101

102

103

97.48106.59 2.93 2.37104



2nd. TO 5th. FLOOR PLAN











 



















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




102.28

2nd. FL. 

UNITB.UP. & RERA.  AREA TABLE IN SQ.MTS.

FLOOR UNIT BUILT
UP AREA 

FLAT/
SHOP NO

CARPET
AREA (RERA )

BALCONY 
AREA

WASH AREA

106.59

111.79
203 to 503

204 to 504

3.03 2.53

100.00
109.93

202 to 502 3.50 2.56

99.08108.97
201 to 501

3.06 2.37

5th. FL. 
97.48 2.93 2.37

to



SPECIFICATION 

 

STRUCTURE 

Earth quake resistance r.c.c. frame structure 

 

PLASTER WORK 

Double coat sand faced plaster on external walls 

Single coat mala plaster in inside wall 

 

FLOORING & WALL TILLING 

Vitrified tiles flooring in living/dining/kitchen area 

Granite platform in kitchen with s.s. sink  

Kota stone self for storage 

Premium quality glazed tiles dado up to lintel level above kitchen 
platform 

Kota stone flooring in wash area 

 

DOORS & WINDOWS 

Both side laminate doors with branded hardware fitting 

Sliding aluminium section with  standard guage 

 


